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[TRANSLATION]

TUITN

Announcement of Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University
RE: The List of Accepted Students to Doctor of Dental Surgery Program
(International Program)
Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University
Academic Year 2021

According to the Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University announcement on the List of
accepted applicants to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (Intemational Program) through direct
admission system by Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University Academic Year 2021 announced on February
9, 2021 and the Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University announcement on the List of an accepted
applicant to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (Intemational Program) (Faculty of Dentistry — Mahidol
University International College Collaboration) Direct Admission by Faculty, Academic Year 2021
announced on June 7, 2021. List of 22 accepted applicants to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program
(Intemational Program) and an accepted applicant to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (Intemational
Program) (Faculty of Dentistry — Mahidol University Intemational College Collaboration) had already
confirmed their eligibility via enrollment confirmation system.

Therefore, Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University, by virtue of Section 37 of the Mahidol
University Act B.E. 2550 (A.D. 2007), is announcing herewith the list of accepted students to Doctor of
Dental Surgery Program (Intemational Program) Academic Year 2021 as follows:

1. First-Year Students to Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) consist of 22
students as follows:

No. Student Identification No. Titte  Name Last name

1. 6429001 Miss  CHIA-HSIN LU

2 6429002 Miss  KANOKKORN KITLERDPORNPAIROT

3. 6429003 Miss  KULLAPAPORN TRISUPAKITTI

4. 6429004 Miss  KWANDAO SUDSANGUAN

5. 6429005 Miss  CHAYANIT TANGSAKUL

6. 6429006 Miss  THONGNADDA THONGYAI NA AYUDHYA
7. 6429007 Mr. THANAWIT JUNTAMONGKON

8. 6429008 Mr.  TOUCHAPOL DETCHANUN

No. 9../-2-
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No.

g,

10.
11.
12
13.
14.
15
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

2. Second-Year Students to Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (Intemational Program) (Faculty of Dentistry

Student Identification No.

6425009
6429010
6429011
6429012
6429013
6429014
6429015
6429016
6429017
6429018
6429019
6429020
6429021
6429022

Titte  Name
Miss THUNCHANOK
Miss NATTAMON
Miss BOONYAPORN
Miss  PREECHAYA
Miss  PARAMEE
Mr. PUKIT
Mr. PHUBASE
Miss RAWISARA
Mr. RAN
Miss RATTANAKORN
Mr, WIPHOP
Miss  VETHIDA
Miss  ACHIRAYANA
Miss ARIKA

Last name
VESESSOOK
ACHAVAMETEEKUL
WASUSOPON
SURWONG
LERTVANICHKIT
LIMYOTHIN
CHADARATTHM
WIBULOUTAI
REWTRAKUL
SOMCHUE
KLINSUKONTAKUL
SMITTACHARTCH
THONGNEST
THAMMANO

- Mahidol University Intemational College Collaboration) consist of 1 student as follows:

No.
1.

University announcement on the schedule of activities and tuition fee payment for new undergraduate
students of Mahidol University 1" round Portfolio, Academic year 2021 announced on February 4, 2021
and Mahidol University announcement on the schedule of activities and tuition fee payment for new

undergraduate students of Mahidol University 3° round Admission 1 and 2, Academic year 2021

Student Identification No.

6429023

However, New students must follow the schedule of activities according to Mahidol

announced on June 16, 2021.

Title
Miss

This document is an English translation. Legal interpretations are to be based on the original Thai Version.

Name

WITTIDA

Last name

CHANTAWICHAYASUIT

Announcedon 2 August, 2021

Koo~

(Associate Professor Dr. Sirichai Kiattavorncharoen)

Dean, Faculty of Dentistry

Mahidol University



