



ประกาศ คณะทันตแพทยศาสตร์ มหาวิทยาลัยมหิดล
เรื่อง รายชื่อผู้มีสิทธิ์เข้าศึกษา (ผู้ที่ยืนยันสิทธิ์เข้าศึกษา) ในคณะทันตแพทยศาสตร์
หลักสูตรทันตแพทยศาสตรบัณฑิต (หลักสูตรนานาชาติ)
คณะทันตแพทยศาสตร์ มหาวิทยาลัยมหิดล
ประจำปีการศึกษา ๒๕๖๔

ตามที่ คณะทันตแพทยศาสตร์ มหาวิทยาลัยมหิดล ได้มีประกาศ เรื่อง รายชื่อผู้ผ่านการคัดเลือกบุคคลเข้าศึกษาระดับปริญญาตรี หลักสูตรทันตแพทยศาสตรบัณฑิต (หลักสูตรนานาชาติ) ระบบปรับตรง โดยคณะ ประจำปีการศึกษา ๒๕๖๔ ลงวันที่ ๙ กุมภาพันธ์ พ.ศ. ๒๕๖๔ และเรื่อง รายชื่อผู้ผ่านการคัดเลือกบุคคลเข้าศึกษาระดับปริญญาตรี หลักสูตรทันตแพทยศาสตรบัณฑิต (หลักสูตรนานาชาติ) (หลักสูตรโครงการร่วมระหว่างคณะทันตแพทยศาสตร์และวิทยาลัยนานาชาติ) คณะทันตแพทยศาสตร์ ระบบปรับตรงโดยคณะ ประจำปีการศึกษา ลงวันที่ ๗ มิถุนายน พ.ศ. ๒๕๖๔ นั้น มีผู้มีสิทธิ์เข้าศึกษาดังกล่าวดำเนินการยืนยันสิทธิ์เข้าศึกษาในหลักสูตรทันตแพทยศาสตรบัณฑิต (หลักสูตรนานาชาติ) จำนวน ๒๒ คน และหลักสูตรทันตแพทยศาสตรบัณฑิต (หลักสูตรนานาชาติ) (หลักสูตรโครงการร่วมระหว่างคณะทันตแพทยศาสตร์และวิทยาลัยนานาชาติ) จำนวน ๑ คน

ในการนี้ คณะทันตแพทยศาสตร์ มหาวิทยาลัยมหิดล อาศัยอำนาจตามความในมาตรา ๓๗ แห่งพระราชบัญญัติมหิดล พ.ศ. ๒๕๕๐ จึงขอประกาศรายชื่อผู้มีสิทธิ์เข้าศึกษา (ที่ยืนยันสิทธิ์เข้าศึกษา) ในคณะทันตแพทยศาสตร์ มหาวิทยาลัยมหิดล ระดับปริญญาตรี หลักสูตรทันตแพทยศาสตรบัณฑิต (หลักสูตรนานาชาติ) ประจำปีการศึกษา ๒๕๖๔ ดังมีรายชื่อต่อไปนี้

๑. หลักสูตรทันตแพทยศาสตรบัณฑิต (หลักสูตรนานาชาติ) ชั้นปีที่ ๑ จำนวน ๒๒ คน ดังรายชื่อต่อไปนี้

ลำดับที่	รหัสประจำตัวนักศึกษา	คำนำหน้าชื่อ	ชื่อ	นามสกุล
๑.	๖๔๒๙๐๐๑	นางสาว	CHIA-HSIN	LU
๒.	๖๔๒๙๐๐๒	นางสาว	กนกกร	กิจเลิศพรไพโรจน์
๓.	๖๔๒๙๐๐๓	นางสาว	กุลภาภร	ไตรศุภกิตติ
๔.	๖๔๒๙๐๐๔	นางสาว	ขวัญดาว	สุดสงวน
๕.	๖๔๒๙๐๐๕	นางสาว	ชฎานิชฐ์	ตั้งสกุล
๖.	๖๔๒๙๐๐๖	นางสาว	ทองนัตตา	ทองใหญ่ ณ ออยุธยา
๗.	๖๔๒๙๐๐๗	นาย	ธนวิษณุ	จันทามงคล
๘.	๖๔๒๙๐๐๘	นาย	ธัชพล	เดชอนันต์
๙.	๖๔๒๙๐๐๙	นางสาว	ธัญชนก	วิเศษสุข

ลำดับที่	รหัสประจำตัวนักศึกษา	คำนำหน้าชื่อ	ชื่อ	นามสกุล
๑๐.	๖๔๒๙๐๑๐	นางสาว	นัทธมน	อาชวเมธีกุล
๑๑.	๖๔๒๙๐๑๑	นางสาว	บุญญาพร	วสุโสภณ
๑๒.	๖๔๒๙๐๑๒	นางสาว	ปรีชญา	สุริวงศ์
๑๓.	๖๔๒๙๐๑๓	นางสาว	ปารมี	เลิศวานิชกิจ
๑๔.	๖๔๒๙๐๑๔	นาย	ภูกิจ	ลัมโยธิน
๑๕.	๖๔๒๙๐๑๕	นาย	ภูเบศ	ชฎารัตนฐิติ
๑๖.	๖๔๒๙๐๑๖	นางสาว	รวีสรา	วิบูลย์อุทัย
๑๗.	๖๔๒๙๐๑๗	นาย	รัฐชน	วีวระกุล
๑๘.	๖๔๒๙๐๑๘	นางสาว	รัตนกรรณ	สมชื่อ
๑๙.	๖๔๒๙๐๑๙	นาย	วิภพ	กลั่นสุคนธกุล
๒๐.	๖๔๒๙๐๒๐	นางสาว	เวทิตา	สมิตชาติ
๒๑.	๖๔๒๙๐๒๑	นางสาว	อชิรญาณ	ทองเนตร
๒๒.	๖๔๒๙๐๒๒	นางสาว	อาริกา	ธรรมโน

๒. หลักสูตรทันตแพทยศาสตรบัณฑิต (หลักสูตรนานาชาติ) (หลักสูตรโครงการร่วมระหว่าง คณะทันตแพทยศาสตร์ และวิทยาลัยนานาชาติ) ชั้นปีที่ ๒ จำนวน ๑ คน ดังรายชื่อต่อไปนี้

ลำดับที่	รหัสประจำตัวนักศึกษา	คำนำหน้าชื่อ	ชื่อ	นามสกุล
๑.	๖๔๒๙๐๒๓	นางสาว	วิชญ์ธิดา	จันทวิชญ์สุทธิ์

ทั้งนี้ นักศึกษาใหม่จะต้องดำเนินการตามกิจกรรมที่มหาวิทยาลัยมหิดลกำหนดให้นักศึกษาใหม่ ปีการศึกษา ๒๕๖๔ ต้องปฏิบัติ ตามประกาศมหาวิทยาลัยมหิดล เรื่อง กำหนดการยื่นยืนยันสิทธิ์เข้าศึกษา และชำระเงินค่าธรรมเนียมการศึกษานักศึกษาใหม่ มหาวิทยาลัยมหิดล ระดับปริญญาตรี รอบที่ ๑ Portfolio ปีการศึกษา ๒๕๖๔ ลงวันที่ ๔ กุมภาพันธ์ พ.ศ. ๒๕๖๔ และประกาศมหาวิทยาลัยมหิดล เรื่อง กำหนดการยื่นยืนยันสิทธิ์เข้าศึกษาและชำระเงินค่าธรรมเนียมการศึกษานักศึกษาใหม่ มหาวิทยาลัยมหิดล หลักสูตรปกติ (ไทย) ระดับปริญญาตรี รอบที่ ๓ Admission 1 และ Admission 2 ปีการศึกษา ๒๕๖๔ ลงวันที่ ๑๖ มิถุนายน พ.ศ. ๒๕๖๔

จึงประกาศมาเพื่อทราบโดยทั่วกัน

ประกาศ ณ วันที่ ๒ สิงหาคม พ.ศ. ๒๕๖๔



(รองศาสตราจารย์ ดร. นายแพทย์ทันตแพทย์ศิริชัย เกียรติถาวรเจริญ)

คณบดีคณะทันตแพทยศาสตร์

มหาวิทยาลัยมหิดล

[TRANSLATION]



Announcement of Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University
RE: The List of Accepted Students to Doctor of Dental Surgery Program
(International Program)
Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University
Academic Year 2021

According to the Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University announcement on the List of accepted applicants to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) through direct admission system by Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University Academic Year 2021 announced on February 9, 2021 and the Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University announcement on the List of an accepted applicant to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) (Faculty of Dentistry – Mahidol University International College Collaboration) Direct Admission by Faculty, Academic Year 2021 announced on June 7, 2021. List of 22 accepted applicants to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) and an accepted applicant to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) (Faculty of Dentistry – Mahidol University International College Collaboration) had already confirmed their eligibility via enrollment confirmation system.

Therefore, Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University, by virtue of Section 37 of the Mahidol University Act B.E. 2550 (A.D. 2007), is announcing herewith the list of accepted students to Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) Academic Year 2021 as follows:

1. First-Year Students to Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) consist of 22 students as follows:

No.	Student Identification No.	Title	Name	Last name
1.	6429001	Miss	CHIA-HSIN	LU
2.	6429002	Miss	KANOKKORN	KITLERDPORNPAIROT
3.	6429003	Miss	KULLAPAPORN	TRISUPAKITTI
4.	6429004	Miss	KWANDAO	SUDSANGUAN
5.	6429005	Miss	CHAYANIT	TANGSAKUL
6.	6429006	Miss	THONGNADDA	THONGYAI NA AYUDHYA
7.	6429007	Mr.	THANAWIT	JUNTAMONGKON
8.	6429008	Mr.	TOUCHAPOL	DETCANUN

No. 9../-2-

No.	Student Identification No.	Title	Name	Last name
9.	6429009	Miss	THUNCHANOK	VESESSOOK
10.	6429010	Miss	NATTAMON	ACHAVAMETEEKUL
11.	6429011	Miss	BOONYAPORN	WASUSOPON
12.	6429012	Miss	PREECHAYA	SURIWONG
13.	6429013	Miss	PARAMEE	LERTVANICHKIT
14.	6429014	Mr.	PUKIT	LIMYOTHIN
15.	6429015	Mr.	PHUBASE	CHADARATTHITI
16.	6429016	Miss	RAWISARA	WIBULOUTAI
17.	6429017	Mr.	RAN	REWTRAKUL
18.	6429018	Miss	RATTANAKORN	SOMCHUE
19.	6429019	Mr.	WPHOP	KLINSUKONTAKUL
20.	6429020	Miss	VETHIDA	SMITTACHARTCH
21.	6429021	Miss	ACHIRAYANA	THONGNEST
22.	6429022	Miss	ARIKA	THAMMANO

2. Second-Year Students to Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) (Faculty of Dentistry – Mahidol University International College Collaboration) consist of 1 student as follows:

No.	Student Identification No.	Title	Name	Last name
1..	6429023	Miss	WITTIDA	CHANTAWICHAYASUIT

However, New students must follow the schedule of activities according to Mahidol University announcement on the schedule of activities and tuition fee payment for new undergraduate students of Mahidol University 1st round Portfolio, Academic year 2021 announced on February 4, 2021 and Mahidol University announcement on the schedule of activities and tuition fee payment for new undergraduate students of Mahidol University 3rd round Admission 1 and 2, Academic year 2021 announced on June 16, 2021.

Announced on 2 August, 2021



(Associate Professor Dr. Sirichai Kiattavorncharoen)

Dean, Faculty of Dentistry

Mahidol University